WEATHERBEE &

Summer Reading Edition

May 2016

Weatherbee is excited to announce our 2016 Summer Reading Challenge. We are hoping
that all of our students and their parents will join us in participating. Attached are four
reading challenges as well as our own Weatherbee Reads 20 Minutes A Day Summer

Challenge.

We will be hosting a Readers Are Leaders Celebration in the Fall and all students who complete
two of the attached logs in addition to the Weatherbee 20 Minutes A Day log over the summer will

be invited to enjoy that event.

1. Weatherbee READ 20 MINUTES Challenge

Read 20 minutes a day, fill out the WBE reading log and have
your parent sign it. Bring your completed reading log to school
with you the first week back and join in our celebration! Must
complete at least 55 of the 77 summer vacation days. Reading Log
attached.

2. SLC Library Summer Reading Challenge

Grand Prizes First Prize - A Kindle Fire! One Kindle awarded for
each of the 5 branch locations. Second Prize - Family Fun package
for up to 6 at Superplay USA!

Grades K - 5: At six hours of reading (or six books) bring your log
to any branch and receive a popular kids book—yours to keep! At
twelve hours (or twelve books) bring your log to any branch and get
your Reading Medal and a voucher for a pair of St. Lucie Mets
tickets! See attached flyer for more details.

3. Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Triathlon

Earn a Free Book By answering 3 of the 4 questions on the back
of the Summer Reading Triathlon Journal and return to Barnes &
Noble to receive a FREE book from the list on the form. See
attached flyer for more details.

4. Chuck E. Cheese Summer Reading Rewards

Read every day for two weeks and have your parent sign the
calendar. Return it to Chuck E. Cheese’s and get 10 free tokens.
See attached flyer for more details.

5. TD Bank Summer Reading Program

Read 10 Books—Get $10! Complete the form and bring it along
with your savings chart to your local TD Bank by August 31st. They
will deposit $10 into your new or existing TD Simple Savings
account. See attached flyer for more details.

Weatherbee Elementary School ¢ Fort Pierce, Florida

When you return in August,
bring your completed
WBE 20 Minutes A Day
Challenge Reading Log
and at least two other
completed activities and
get invited to a special
Readers Are Leaders

Celebration!

Where READERS are LEADERS!




WEATHERBEE

Summer Reading Log

May 2016

Summer Reading Log

Read 20 MINUTES a day over summer vacation!

Directions: Read for 20 minutes each day then have your parent fill in the minutes
and initial. You must have at least 55 of the 77 days completed to be invited to the
Readers Are Leaders Celebration in the Fall.

Student Name: Grade Entering:
Day 1 5/30 Minutes Read: Day 21 6/19 Minutes Read:
Day 2 5/31 Minutes Read: Day 22 6/20 Minutes Read:
Day 3 6/01 Minutes Read: Day 23 6/21 Minutes Read:
Day 4 6/02 Minutes Read: Day 22 6/22 Minutes Read:
Day 5 6/03 Minutes Read: Day 23 6/23 Minutes Read:
Day 6 6/04 Minutes Read: Day 24 6/24 Minutes Read:
Day 7 6/05 Minutes Read: Day 25 6/25 Minutes Read:
Day 8 6/06 Minutes Read: Day 26 6/26 Minutes Read:
Day 9 6/07 Minutes Read: Day 27  6/27 Minutes Read:
Day10 6/08 Minutes Read: Day 28 6/28 Minutes Read:
Day11 6/09 Minutes Read: Day29 6/29 Minutes Read:
Day12 6/10 Minutes Read: Day 30 6/30 Minutes Read:
Day13 6/11 Minutes Read: Day 31 7/01 Minutes Read:
Day14 6/12 Minutes Read: Day 32 7/02 Minutes Read:
Day15 6/13 Minutes Read: Day 33 7/03 Minutes Read:
Day 16  6/14 Minutes Read: Day 34 7/04 Minutes Read:
Day 17 6/15 Minutes Read: Day 35 7/05 Minutes Read:

Day 18 6/16 Minutes Read:
(Continued On Other Side)
Day 19 6/17 Minutes Read:

Day 20 6/18 Minutes Read:

Weatherbee Elementary School ¢ Fort Pierce, Florida Where READERS are LEADERS!



Day 36
Day 37
Day 38
Day 39
Day 40
Day 41
Day 42
Day 43
Day 44
Day 45
Day 46
Day 47
Day 48
Day 49
Day 50
Day 51
Day 52
Day 53
Day 54
Day 55

Day 56

7/06

7/07

7/08

7/09

7/10

711

712

7/13

714

7/15

7/16

77

7/18

7119

7/20

7121

7/22

7123

7/24

7/25

7/26

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Summer Reading Log

Page Two

Day 57
Day 58
Day 59
Day 60
Day 61
Day 62
Day 63
Day 64
Day 65
Day 66
Day 67
Day 68
Day 69
Day 70
Day 71
Day 72
Day 73

Day 74

Day 75

7127

7/28

7/29

7/30

7/31

8/01

8/02

8/03

8/04

8/05

8/06

8/07

8/08

8/09

8/10

8/11

8/12

8/13

8/14

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:

Minutes Read:




SLC Library Summer Reading Challenge

http://www.stlucieco.gov/departments-services/a-z/icommunity-services/library/
summer-reading-program

Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Triathlon

http://Iwww.barnesandnoble.com/

Chuck E. Cheese Summer Reading Rewards

http://www.chuckecheese.com/

TD Bank Summer Reading Program

http://Iwww.tdbank.com/summerreading/reading-form-2015.pdf




