# WEATHERBEE



**Summer Reading Edition** 

May 2016

We are hoping that all of our students and their parents will join us in participating. Attached are four reading challenges as well as our own *Weatherbee Reads 20 Minutes A Day Summer Challenge*.

We will be hosting a Readers Are Leaders Celebration in the Fall and all students who complete two of the attached logs <u>in addition to</u> the Weatherbee 20 Minutes A Day log over the summer will be invited to enjoy that event.

### 1. Weatherbee READ 20 MINUTES Challenge

**Read 20 minutes a day,** fill out the WBE reading log and have your parent sign it. Bring your completed reading log to school with you the first week back and join in our celebration! Must complete at least 55 of the 77 summer vacation days. Reading Log attached.

## 2. SLC Library Summer Reading Challenge

**Grand Prizes** First Prize - A Kindle Fire! One Kindle awarded for each of the 5 branch locations. Second Prize - Family Fun package for up to 6 at Superplay USA!

Grades K - 5: At six hours of reading (or six books) bring your log to any branch and receive a popular kids book—yours to keep! At twelve hours (or twelve books) bring your log to any branch and get your Reading Medal and a voucher for a pair of St. Lucie Mets tickets! See attached flyer for more details.

#### 3. Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Triathlon

**Earn a Free Book By** answering 3 of the 4 questions on the back of the Summer Reading Triathlon Journal and return to Barnes & Noble to receive a FREE book from the list on the form. See attached flyer for more details.

### 4. Chuck E. Cheese Summer Reading Rewards

**Read every day for two weeks** and have your parent sign the calendar. Return it to Chuck E. Cheese's and get 10 free tokens. See attached flyer for more details.

## 5. TD Bank Summer Reading Program

**Read 10 Books—Get \$10!** Complete the form and bring it along with your savings chart to your local TD Bank by August 31st. They will deposit \$10 into your new or existing TD Simple Savings account. See attached flyer for more details.

When you return in August,
bring your completed
WBE 20 Minutes A Day
Challenge Reading Log
and at least two other
completed activities and
get invited to a special
Readers Are Leaders
Celebration!







Summer Reading Log

May 2016

# **Summer Reading Log**

Read 20 MINUTES a day over summer vacation!

Directions: Read for 20 minutes each day then have your parent fill in the minutes and initial. You must have at least 55 of the 77 days completed to be invited to the Readers Are Leaders Celebration in the Fall.

Student Name:			Grade Entering:				
Day 1	5/30	Minutes Read:	Day 21	6/19	Minutes Read:		
Day 2	5/31	Minutes Read:	Day 22	6/20	Minutes Read:		
Day 3	6/01	Minutes Read:	Day 23	6/21	Minutes Read:		
Day 4	6/02	Minutes Read:	Day 22	6/22	Minutes Read:		
Day 5	6/03	Minutes Read:	Day 23	6/23	Minutes Read:		
Day 6	6/04	Minutes Read:	Day 24	6/24	Minutes Read:		
Day 7	6/05	Minutes Read:	Day 25	6/25	Minutes Read:		
Day 8	6/06	Minutes Read:	Day 26	6/26	Minutes Read:		
Day 9	6/07	Minutes Read:	Day 27	6/27	Minutes Read:		
Day10	6/08	Minutes Read:	Day 28	6/28	Minutes Read:		
Day11	6/09	Minutes Read:	Day 29	6/29	Minutes Read:		
Day12	6/10	Minutes Read:	Day 30	6/30	Minutes Read:		
Day13	6/11	Minutes Read:	Day 31	7/01	Minutes Read:		
Day14	6/12	Minutes Read:	Day 32	7/02	Minutes Read:		
Day15	6/13	Minutes Read:	Day 33	7/03	Minutes Read:		
Day 16	6/14	Minutes Read:	Day 34	7/04	Minutes Read:		
Day 17	6/15	Minutes Read:	Day 35	7/05	Minutes Read:		
Day 18	8 6/16	Minutes Read:			(O		
Day 19	6/17	Minutes Read:			(Continued On Other Side)		
Day 20	6/18	Minutes Read:					

# Summer Reading Log Page Two

Day 36	7/06	Minutes Read:	Day 57	7/27	Minutes Read:
Day 37	7/07	Minutes Read:	Day 58	7/28	Minutes Read:
Day 38	7/08	Minutes Read:	Day 59	7/29	Minutes Read:
Day 39	7/09	Minutes Read:	Day 60	7/30	Minutes Read:
Day 40	7/10	Minutes Read:	Day 61	7/31	Minutes Read:
Day 41	7/11	Minutes Read:	Day 62	8/01	Minutes Read:
Day 42	7/12	Minutes Read:	Day 63	8/02	Minutes Read:
Day 43	7/13	Minutes Read:	Day 64	8/03	Minutes Read:
Day 44	7/14	Minutes Read:	Day 65	8/04	Minutes Read:
Day 45	7/15	Minutes Read:	Day 66	8/05	Minutes Read:
Day 46	7/16	Minutes Read:	Day 67	8/06	Minutes Read:
Day 47	7/17	Minutes Read:	Day 68	8/07	Minutes Read:
Day 48	7/18	Minutes Read:	Day 69	8/08	Minutes Read:
Day 49	7/19	Minutes Read:	Day 70	8/09	Minutes Read:
Day 50	7/20	Minutes Read:	Day 71	8/10	Minutes Read:
,			-		
Day 51	7/21	Minutes Read:	Day 72	8/11	Minutes Read:
Day 52	7/22	Minutes Read:	Day 73	8/12	Minutes Read:
Day 53	7/23	Minutes Read:	Day 74	8/13	Minutes Read:
Day 54	7/24	Minutes Read:	Day 75	8/14	Minutes Read:
Day 55	7/25	Minutes Read:			
Day 56	7/26	Minutes Read:			



# **SLC Library Summer Reading Challenge**

http://www.stlucieco.gov/departments-services/a-z/community-services/library/summer-reading-program

## **Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Triathlon**

http://www.barnesandnoble.com/

## **Chuck E. Cheese Summer Reading Rewards**

http://www.chuckecheese.com/

## **TD Bank Summer Reading Program**

http://www.tdbank.com/summerreading/reading-form-2015.pdf